S 200 M-D characteristic
Function: protection and control of the circuits against overloads and short-circuits;
protection for circuits which supply loads with high inrush current at the circuit closing
(LV/LV transformers, breakdown lamps).
Applications: residential, commercial and industrial.
Standard: IEC/EN 60898-1, IEC/EN 60947-2
Icn=10 kA
Number
of poles
Rated
current
In A
Bbn
4016779
EAN
Order details Price
1 piece
Weight
1 piece
kg
Pack
unit
pc.Type code Order code
1 0.5 599832 S201M-D0.5 2CDS271001R0981 0.125 10
1 500313 S201M-D1 2CDS271001R0011 0.125 10
1.6 599825 S201M-D1.6 2CDS271001R0971 0.125 10
2 599337 S201M-D2 2CDS271001R0021 0.125 10
3 599351 S201M-D3 2CDS271001R0031 0.125 10
4 599357 S201M-D4 2CDS271001R0041 0.125 10
6 599399 S201M-D6 2CDS271001R0061 0.125 10
8 599405 S201M-D8 2CDS271001R0081 0.125 10
10 599429 S201M-D10 2CDS271001R0101 0.125 10
13 663267 S201M-D13 2CDS271001R0131 0.125 10
16 599450 S201M-D16 2CDS271001R0161 0.125 10
20 *1 500467 S201M-D20 2CDS271001R0201 0.125 10
25 599498 S201M-D25 2CDS271001R0251 0.125 10
32 *2 599566 S201M-D32 2CDS271001R0321 0.125 10
40 *3 599610 S201M-D40 2CDS271001R0401 0.125 10
50 599702 S201M-D50 2CDS271001R0501 0.125 10
63 599818 S201M-D63 2CDS271001R0631 0.125 10
2 0.5 600880 S202M-D0.5 2CDS272001R0981 0.250  5
1 600361 S202M-D1 2CDS272001R0011 0.250  5
  1.6 600873 S202M-D1.6 2CDS272001R0971 0.250  5
2 600385 S202M-D2 2CDS272001R0021 0.250  5
3 600408 S202M-D3 2CDS272001R0031 0.250  5
4 600422 S202M-D4 2CDS272001R0041 0.250  5
6 600446 S202M-D6 2CDS272001R0061 0.250  5
8 600453 S202M-D8 2CDS272001R0081 0.250  5
10 600477 S202M-D10 2CDS272001R0101 0.250  5
13 663274 S202M-D13 2CDS272001R0131 0.250  5
16 600507 S202M-D16 2CDS272001R0161 0.250  5
20 600514 S202M-D20 2CDS272001R0201 0.250  5
25 600545 S202M-D25 2CDS272001R0251 0.250  5
32 600613 S202M-D32 2CDS272001R0321 0.250  5
40 600668 S202M-D40 2CDS272001R0401 0.250  5
50 600750 S202M-D50 2CDS272001R0501 0.250  5
63 600866 S202M-D63 2CDS272001R0631 0.250  5
*1 suitable for flow-type heaters 12 kW	 *3 suitable for flow-type heaters 21, 24 and 27 kW
*2 suitable for flow-type heaters 18 kW
S 202 M
S 201 M
—
MCBs
S 200 series M-D characteristic
1/45 1
Number
of poles
Rated
current
In A
Bbn
4016779
EAN
Order details Price
1 piece
Weight
1 piece
kg
Pack
unit
pc.Type code Order code
3 0.5 601412 S203M-D0.5 2CDS273001R0981 0.375  1
1 600897 S203M-D1 2CDS273001R0011 0.375  1
  1.6 601405 S203M-D1.6 2CDS273001R0971 0.375  1
2 600910 S203M-D2 2CDS273001R0021 0.375  1
3 600934 S203M-D3 2CDS273001R0031 0.375  1
4 600958 S203M-D4 2CDS273001R0041 0.375  1
6 600972 S203M-D6 2CDS273001R0061 0.375  1
8 600989 S203M-D8 2CDS273001R0081 0.375  1
10 601009 S203M-D10 2CDS273001R0101 0.375  1
13 663281 S203M-D13 2CDS273001R0131 0.375  1
16 601030 S203M-D16 2CDS273001R0161 0.375  1
20 *1 601047 S203M-D20 2CDS273001R0201 0.375  1
25 601078 S203M-D25 2CDS273001R0251 0.375  1
32 *2 601146 S203M-D32 2CDS273001R0321 0.375  1
40 *3 601191 S203M-D40 2CDS273001R0401 0.375  1
50 601283 S203M-D50 2CDS273001R0501 0.375  1
63 601399 S203M-D63 2CDS273001R0631 0.375  1
4 0.5 602143 S204M-D0.5 2CDS274001R0981 0.500  1
1 601634 S204M-D1 2CDS274001R0011 0.500  1
1.6 602136 S204M-D1.6 2CDS274001R0971 0.500  1
2 601658 S204M-D2 2CDS274001R0021 0.500  1
3 601672 S204M-D3 2CDS274001R0031 0.500  1
4 601696 S204M-D4 2CDS274001R0041 0.500  1
6 601719 S204M-D6 2CDS274001R0061 0.500  1
8 601726 S204M-D8 2CDS274001R0081 0.500  1
10 601740 S204M-D10 2CDS274001R0101 0.500  1
13 663298 S204M-D13 2CDS274001R0131 0.500  1
16 601771 S204M-D16 2CDS274001R0161 0.500  1
20 601788 S204M-D20 2CDS274001R0201 0.500  1
25 601818 S204M-D25 2CDS274001R0251 0.500  1
32 601887 S204M-D32 2CDS274001R0321 0.500  1
40 601931 S204M-D40 2CDS274001R0401 0.500  1
50 602013 S204M-D50 2CDS274001R0501 0.500  1
63 602129 S204M-D63 2CDS274001R0631 0.500  1
*1 suitable for flow-type heaters 12 kW	 *3 suitable for flow-type heaters 21, 24 and 27 kW
*2 suitable for flow-type heaters 18 kW
S 203 M
S 204 M
—
MCBs
S 200 series M-D characteristic
1/46 E LEC TR I C A L I N S TA LL ATI O N S O LUTI O N S FO R B U I LD I N G S   2 CH C 41 9 0 0 5 C0 2 011
With disconnecting neutral NA
Number
of poles
Rated
current
In A
Bbn
4016779
EAN
Order details Price
1 piece
Weight
1 piece
kg
Pack
unit
pc.Type code Order code
1+NA 0.5 600354 S201M-D0.5NA 2CDS271103R0981 0.250  5
1 599849 S201M-D1NA 2CDS271103R0011 0.250  5
1.6 600347 S201-MD1.6NA 2CDS271103R0971 0.250  5
  2 599863 S201M-D2NA 2CDS271103R0021 0.250  5
  3 599887 S201M-D3NA 2CDS271103R0031 0.250  5
4 599900 S201M-D4NA 2CDS271103R0041 0.250  5
  6 599924 S201M-D6NA 2CDS271103R0061 0.250  5
8 599931 S201M-D8NA 2CDS271103R0081 0.250  5
10 599948 S201M-D10NA 2CDS271103R0101 0.250  5
13 663304 S201M-D13NA 2CDS271103R0131 0.250  5
16 599979 S201M-D16NA 2CDS271103R0161 0.250  5
20 *1 599986 S201M-D20NA 2CDS271103R0201 0.250  5
25 600019 S201M-D25NA 2CDS271103R0251 0.250  5
32 *2 600088 S201M-D32NA 2CDS271103R0321 0.250  5
40 *3 600132 S201M-D40NA 2CDS271103R0401 0.250  5
50 600224 S201M-D50NA 2CDS271103R0501 0.290  5
63 600330 S201M-D63NA 2CDS271103R0631 0.290  5
3+NA 0.5 663311 S203M-D0.5NA 2CDS273103R0981 0.500  1
1 663328 S203M-D1NA 2CDS273103R0011 0.500  1
1.6 663335 S203M-D1.6NA 2CDS273103R0971 0.500  1
  2 663342 S203M-D2NA 2CDS273103R0021 0.500  1
  3 663359 S203M-D3NA 2CDS273103R0031 0.500  1
4 663366 S203M-D4NA 2CDS273103R0041 0.500  1
  6 663373 S203M-D6NA 2CDS273103R0061 0.500  1
  8 663380 S203M-D8NA 2CDS273103R0081 0.500  1
10 663397 S203M-D10NA 2CDS273103R0101 0.500  1
13 663403 S203M-D13NA 2CDS273103R0131 0.500  1
16 663410 S203M-D16NA 2CDS273103R0161 0.500  1
20 *1 663427 S203M-D20NA 2CDS273103R0201 0.500  1
25 663434 S203M-D25NA 2CDS273103R0251 0.500  1
32 *2 663441 S203M-D32NA 2CDS273103R0321 0.500  1
40 *3 663458 S203M-D40NA 2CDS273103R0401 0.500  1
50 663465 S203M-D50NA 2CDS273103R0501 0.580  1
63 663472 S203M-D63NA 2CDS273103R0631 0.580  1
*1 suitable for flow-type heaters 12 kW	 *3 suitable for flow-type heaters 21, 24 and 27 kW
*2 suitable for flow-type heaters 18 kW
S 201 M NA
S 203 M NA
—
MCBs
S 200 series M-D characteristic
1/47 1